10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21.

22,

AGENDA
JUDGES’ ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON E-FILING
Bridgeport Juvenile, 1* Floor Conference Room

January 4, 2012

2:00 —4:00 PM
Welcome & Acceptance of Minutes from 11/01/2011
Pre-4.0 - Update: January 1, 2012 Mini-Release
Pre-4.0 — Follow-Up: Attorney With No Office Address Filing New Case
Pre-4.0 - Update: Public Access to Electronic Orders & JDNO Notices
Pre-4.0 - Update: Personal Identifying Information in Files

Update: Personal Identifying Information (P.B. 11-20B / 4-7) Workgroup

Personal Identifying Information (P.B. 11-20B / 4-7) — Providing info over
the phone

4.0 — Correction of Age Calculations on CV/FA Statistical Reports
4.0 - Family Status Indicators and Family Statistical Reports

4.0 - Short Calendars Overlapping the 4.0 Release — Proposed Plan
4.0 - Motions To Seal Or Close — CV/FA Behavior Consistency

4.0 - 120 Day Decision Report

4.0 Release Update: Edison & E-Filing

4.0 - Use of “By The Clerk” Juris Number on Electronic Orders
Update: Electronic v. Snail Mail Service — From Rules Committee
Secure Server / Email Notice to Attorneys

E-Filing Offers of Compromise

Update: Meetings/Focus Groups with Bar Regarding E-Filing

Update: Clerk Electronic Signatures & Clerk Editing/Appending E-Docs
6.0 - Update: Hybrid Files in Family when Family Becomes Paperless
6.0 - Report Back: Family Issues Per Judge Munro

6.0 - Update: Family Equipment Needs

Judge Carroll
Judge Carroll
Judge Carroll
Judge Carroll
Nancy Kierstead
Alice Mastrony

Alice Mastrony

Judge Carroll
Judge Carroll
Judge Carroll
Judge Carroll
Judge Carroll
P.J. Deak
P.J. Deak
Dan Horwitch
Joe D’Alesio
Joe D’Alesio

Joe D’Alesio /
Alice Mastrony

Nancy Kierstead
Nancy Kierstead
David laccarino

Lucio Deluca /
P.J. Deak

Page 1 of 2



23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Family Templates in Edison

Question From CV-PJs Meeting: Exempt Attorneys

Judges Not Allowing Litigants To E-Mail Documents

Proper Description for MFNSUIT Legend

Judge Access To JV Shared Calendars In Edison

Proposed Family (and Civil) Judge Training at CJl in June

Policy on PB 7-10/7-11 and Destruction of Files — Electronic Storage
Update: Appellate Court Access to Paperless Civil Files

Update: Judges And Video Conferencing

Family Use of the Workflow Queue for Internal Communication

Judge Bellis /
P.J. Deak

Judge Lager
Judge Carroll
Judge Bellis /

Alice Mastrony

Judge Bellis

Judge Bellis

Beth Bickley
Judge Carroll

Judge Berger /
Beth Bickley

Judge Carroll

Page 2 of 2



