AGENDA

Judges' Advisory Committee on E-Filing
Bridgeport Juvenile, 1st Floor Conference Room
January 4, 2012
2:00 – 4:00 PM

1.	Welcome & Acceptance of Minutes from 11/01/2011	Judge Carroll
2.	Pre-4.0 - Update: January 1, 2012 Mini-Release	Judge Carroll
3.	Pre-4.0 – Follow-Up: Attorney With No Office Address Filing New Case	Judge Carroll
4.	Pre-4.0 - Update: Public Access to Electronic Orders & JDNO Notices	Judge Carroll
5.	Pre-4.0 - Update: Personal Identifying Information in Files	Nancy Kierstead
6.	Update: Personal Identifying Information (P.B. 11-20B / 4-7) Workgroup	Alice Mastrony
7.	Personal Identifying Information (P.B. 11-20B $/$ 4-7) – Providing info over the phone	Alice Mastrony
8.	4.0 – Correction of Age Calculations on CV/FA Statistical Reports	Judge Carroll
9.	4.0 - Family Status Indicators and Family Statistical Reports	Judge Carroll
10.	4.0 - Short Calendars Overlapping the 4.0 Release – Proposed Plan	Judge Carroll
11.	4.0 - Motions To Seal Or Close – CV/FA Behavior Consistency	Judge Carroll
12.	4.0 - 120 Day Decision Report	Judge Carroll
13.	4.0 Release Update: Edison & E-Filing	P.J. Deak
14.	4.0 - Use of "By The Clerk" Juris Number on Electronic Orders	P.J. Deak
15.	Update: Electronic v. Snail Mail Service – From Rules Committee	Dan Horwitch
16.	Secure Server / Email Notice to Attorneys	Joe D'Alesio
17.	E-Filing Offers of Compromise	Joe D'Alesio
18.	Update: Meetings/Focus Groups with Bar Regarding E-Filing	Joe D'Alesio / Alice Mastrony
19.	Update: Clerk Electronic Signatures & Clerk Editing/Appending E-Docs	Nancy Kierstead
20.	6.0 - Update: Hybrid Files in Family when Family Becomes Paperless	Nancy Kierstead
21.	6.0 - Report Back: Family Issues Per Judge Munro	David laccarino
22.	6.0 - Update: Family Equipment Needs	Lucio Deluca / P.J. Deak

23.	Family Templates in Edison	Judge Bellis / P.J. Deak
24.	Question From CV-PJs Meeting: Exempt Attorneys	Judge Lager
25.	Judges Not Allowing Litigants To E-Mail Documents	Judge Carroll
26.	Proper Description for MFNSUIT Legend	Judge Bellis / Alice Mastrony
27.	Judge Access To JV Shared Calendars In Edison	Judge Bellis
28.	Proposed Family (and Civil) Judge Training at CJI in June	Judge Bellis
29.	Policy on PB 7-10/7-11 and Destruction of Files – Electronic Storage	Beth Bickley
30.	Update: Appellate Court Access to Paperless Civil Files	Judge Carroll
31.	Update: Judges And Video Conferencing	Judge Berger / Beth Bickley
32.	Family Use of the Workflow Queue for Internal Communication	Judge Carroll